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Waihemo WaikouaitiPeninsula TaieriBruce Clutha Tuapeka Southland Wallace Stewart
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j
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27
!

311
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327
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Totals
for
South
Island

633
13,227

496

8,981
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:

1,883
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1,310
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4.127
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7.649
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182

1,534
838

14,437
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